Red Kite Stages 2 WD Seeded Entry List 2018. (Combined Nat "A" & Nat "B" )
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A 1 Osian Pryce BTRDA Dale Furnis Welsh Border CC Ford Escort Mk |1 White VKW 467S D/Cd D/Cd
A 2 Paul Barratt RAC Will Rogers Ford Escort 1998 White D Cd
A 3 JordanRoad leuan Rowlands Bala MC Emyr Hall Bala MC Hillman Jondel 550 Red JVC 75N D5 D/Cd D/Cd D/Cd
Surfacina BRM Avenaer
A 4 Ryan Barrett Omagh Paul Mc Cann Manx Autosport Ford Escort 1998 White/Yellow MAN 255L D5 D/Cd
A 5 Stuart Egglestone RAC Brian Hodgson RAC Ford Escort 1998 White AEO 963V D3 D/Cd
A 6 Rudi Lancaster North Devon Guy Weaver WSSCC Ford fg(():grt RS 1975 Blue EDE 63R G2 D/Cd D/Cd
A 7 Joe Price Ludlow Castle MC Chris Brooks Ludlow Castle MC Ford Escort RS 1975 Orange TJA94S D5 D/Cd
A 8 Steve Bennett RAC Osian Owen RDMC/PTMC/RAC  Ford Escort Mk Il 1993 Red CJL13v D5
A 9 Simon Webster RAC Jez Rogers Ludlow Castie Mc 0™ fggg” RS 1908 Wh';; i{(ee”/ DNB 192T D5 D/Cd
A 10 Alan Walker RAC John Cooper Quinton Motor Club Ford Escort 1997 Yellow UOP938S D5 D/Cd D
B 11 John Rowlands Bala MC Caron Tomlinson BTRDA Ford Escort Mk Il 1997 White LEJ53R 4 D/ICd D D D
B 12 Phil Burton RAC Dylan Thomas Caernarfon & Ford Escort 2400 Red PUW 113R 5
Analesev
13
A 14 Ben Friend RAC Cliffy Simmons RAC Ford Escort Mk Il 1975 White PDX 951W D3 D/Cd
A 15 James Slaughter RAC James Whitaker RAC Ford Escort Mk Il 1975 Red LNK 204P G2 D/Cd
A 16 Tim Freeman RAC Paul Williams Kidwelly Ford RS 1800 1996 Yellow XWP 794W D5 D/Cd
A 17 Josh Browne RAC Jane Edginton RAC Ford Escort Mk Il 1998 White RMX 805R D3 D/Cd
A 19 Paul Street RAC lan Jones RAC/North Wales Ford Escort Mk Il 1993 White DDE 29P D5 D/Cd Cd Cd
A 20 Barry Stevenson- RAC/Loughborough John Pickavance RAC/Loughborough Ford Escort RS 1975 Blue/White MBC 354P D5 D/Cd
Wheeler 1800
A 21 Mark Holmes RAC Craig Simkiss RAC Ford Escort Mk | 1998 Blue YEH 712H C5 D/Cd
A 22 Montescort Chris Skill RAC Tom Murphy RAC Ford Eggg” RS 1o75 White KHK 599] C5 D/Cd
B 23 Max Utting Southern Car Club Robbie Durant Ford ,\Fﬂ'zf(ta ST 1908 Blue STS5 MAX 4 DICd
B 24 Dave Young Newtown & District James Young Newtown & District Ford Escort 1998 White JBY 74V 4 D/Cd
B 25 Wyn Hughes Ammanford David Davies Ammanford Ford Escort Mk Il 2000 White WOM 665T 4
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Brace's Bread

Jordan Road

Surfacina

Tsalta
Motorsport

Mike Simpson
Phil Squires

James Potter

Jonathan Brace

Chris Browne

David Lloyd Roberts

Colin Griffiths
Barry Jordan
Mike Wolff
Jason Gardner
lan Barnes
Tony Williams
Nev Jones
Andrew Stokes
John Collins
Terry Cree
Eliot Retallick
Damian Pratts
Dick Slaughter
Andrew Fox
Andy Gray
Lee Ashberry
Owain Lloyd
Tom Coughtrie
Gary Thomas
Andy Turner
Chris Lloyd
David Jones
Kalvin Green

Gethin Jones

Robin Shuttleworth

Ken Graham

Vince Bristowe

Brecon Motor Club
RAC
RAC
Amman & District
RACMC
Bala
Ludlow Castle
BTRDA
RAC
Forest of Dean
HRCR

BTRDA

Potteries & Newcastle

MC
RAC

Forest of Dean
RAC
RAC
Dovey Valley
MMK MC/RAC
Forresters CC
RAC
RAC
likley
North Wales CC
Dovey Valley
BTRDA
Herefordshire
Brecon Motor Club
PTMC/RDMC
Amman & District
likley Motor Club

RAC

Chelmsford MC/RAC

Dale Gibbons
Mick Squires
Bob Duck

Tim Samuel

Ali Cornwell-Browne

Dei Jones
Jade Phillips
Paul Wakely

Mark Twiname
Graham Cox
Rob Gilham
Karen Phelps

Rhys Stoneman

Siobhan Pugh
John Smart

Richard Shores
Tim Tugwell

Jonny Tad Evans

Tim Sayer

Jamie-Lee Fox

Howard Pridmore

Nathan Marriott
Peter Scott
Simon Jones

Linda Thomas
Steve Harris
Rhys Jones

Glyn Price
Tom Wood
Kevin Devine

Ronnie Roughead

Rory McCann

Derek Adams

Brecon Motor Club

RAC

RAC
HOVAC
RACMC

Bala
Llandysul
BTRDA

RAC

Forest of Dean

BTRDA/Forresters
Port Talbot MC
RAC
Forest of Dean
RAC
RAC
Newtown & District
Chelmsford/RAC

Forresters CC

Wolverhampton &
Staffs

RAC/EDMC

likley

Dovey Valley
BTRDA
Lampeter Motor Club
Brecon Motor Club
Forresters Car Club
Amman & District
Whickham & District
RAC

Sevenoks & District

Ford Escort MK |

RS 2000
Ford Escort RS

1800
Ford Escort RS

Ford Escort RS

Ford Escort RS
1600

Ford Escort MK ||

BMW Compact

Hillman Avenger
BMW E30

Ford Escort

Ford Escort MK |
RS 2000

Ford Escort RS

Ford Escort

Ford Escort RS
1600

Opel Manta
BMW 2002 TII
Hillman Avenger

Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mkl
RS 2000

BMW 325
Peugeot 205 Gti

Ford Escort
Ford Escort RS
2000
Ford Escort RS
1800
Ford Escort

Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort
BMW E30

Ford Fiesta ST

Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort MK |
Mexico
Hillman Avenger

Ford Escort MKk |
Mexico

1998

1998

1998

1975

1998

1998

2800

1996

3000

1998

2000

1998

1986

1975

1998

1998

1598

2397

1998

2800

1600

1998

2000

1987
1998
1996
2800
1998
1800
1600
1598

1598

White
Red
White/Blue
Red
White
Red
Black/White
Yellow
White
Blue
White/Red
White/Blue
White
White
Blue
White/Blue
Red
White
White
White

Red

Orange/Blue/
White

White
White
Red
White/Blue
Yellow
Yellow
White
Silver
Red
White

White/Blue

OEE 995M

TUN 894T

KHC 807P

SFK 560R

OKO 566G

XEC 8W

M361 JUH

YJF 323J

C261 BEC

NPV 272W

PHK 88M

EMW 201W

JVJ 623P

AFW 66K

MAG 696P

TLR 95M

BHP 365K

VWB 950S

ODW 508H

F243 DEP

H39 ELN

HHJ 700S

AUX 864T

COY 153T

L555 RWD

GFM 681T

D18 LOK

DC06 HFM

MPO3 HZN

GJF 469L

NAD 364M

DOO 988G

C3 D/Cd
D5 D/Cd
D5 D

D5

C5 D/Cd
D3

5

C3 Cd

5

D5

D3

C5 D/Cd

C3 D/Cd

C2 D/Cd

C3 D/Cd

D4 D/Cd
D3

G2

4
C2 D/Cd
C2 D/Cd

C2 D

D/Cd

D/Cd
D/Cd

D/Cd

D/Cd

D/Cd
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Rich Landscapes

Vortice UK Ltd

Rikki Proffitt
Bob Bean
Malcolm Rich
Stuart Cariss
Mathew Fowle
Bob Gibbons
Jeremy Wells

David Dobson

Graham Patten

Charles Hopkinson

lan Newton

Alun Horn

Andrew James

Freddy Camp

Damian Thomas

Paul Holmes
Steve Deeley

Peter Jones

Martin Walters

James Weaver
Alwyn Menace

Passant

Graham Palmer

Phil (Scruff) Jones

John Evans
Elliott Stafford
Aron Brown
Ken Davies

Guy Butler

Malcolm Mounsey

Simon Stanbury

Paul Mayhew
Chris Shaw

Phil Morgan

RAC
RAC
Brecon Motor Club
North Humberside
RAC
Brecon Motor Club
Cirencester CC
RAC/Ilkley & DMC
RAC
Forest of Dean
RAC
Newtown & District
Amman & District
North Devon MC
BTRDA/PTMC
RAC
Quinton
Amman & District
Sixty & Worcs
Stockport 061
NADAC
Forest of Dean

NADAC

Carmarthen Motor
Club

NADAC
Streetley Motor Club
HRCR/Herefordshire

BTRDA

Wigton MC
North Devon MC
Chelmsford MC

RAC

Amman & District

Graham Wild
Miles Cartwright
Arwel Blainey
Linda Cariss
Lee Bezuidenhout
Jon Harris
Mrtin Saunders
Steve Pugh
Pauline Hale
Gavin Haycock
lan Jones
Annie Green
Alex Morris
Gareth Drayton
Paul Bevan
Elizabeth Beesley
Alan Proudman
Graham Joseph
Marie Fletcher
Teresa Butler
Denny Harris
Mike Webb
Clive (Selwyn) Jones
Neil Featherstone
Lewis Sim
Cal McElhinney
Alan Jones
Jamie Mactavish
Ronald Mounsey
Alex Stanbury
Dean Mitchell
Yan Griffiths

Gareth Davies

RAC
RAC
Brecon Motor Club
North Humberside
Chelmsford MC
Brecon Motor Club
Cirencester CC
RAC/Aberystwyth
RAC

RAC

Amman & District
North Devon MC
Amman & District
RAC
Quinton
Amman & District
Sixty & Worcs
Stockport 061
NADAC
750MC

NADAC/BTRDA

Carmarthen Motor
Club

NADAC
Streetley Motor Club

HRCR/Herefordshire

RACMC
North Devon MC
Chelmsford MC

RAC

Amman & District

Porsche 911
Ford Lotus Cortina
Ford Anglia 105e
Ford Escort Sport
Ford Escort
Ford Cortina GT
Ford Escort Mk |
Opel Manta
Datzun 240Z
Ford Escort MK ||
Ford Escort
Ford Escort MK ||
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205
peugeot 206

Ford Escort
Peugeot 205

1.6Gti
Fotd Escort RS
1800
Honda Civic

MG ZR
Ford Escort MK ||
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk 11
Toyota Celica
Ford Escort RS
Volvo Amazon
Toyota Corolla
Talbot Sunbeam Ti
MG ZR
Peugeot 205 Gti
Nissan Micra

Ford Escort MKk 11

1993

1556

1554

1600

1600

1598

1998

1996

2800

1998

1993

1998

1998

1904

1580

1998

1580

1975

1594

1396

1998

1998

1998

1598

1800

2000

1798

2000

1598

1800

1600

1300

2000

Red
White/Green
Red
White
White
Red

Red

White/Yellow/
Black

White
White
Yellow
Green
Blue
White
Red
Yellow/Black
White
Blue
Yellow
Grey/Green
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
White
White
Red
Silver
Blue
Blue
Silver
Blue/Silver

White/Black

JWE 134C B5 D/Cd

15RMB B3 D/Cd
UWM 945 B3 D/Cd
HVY 803L C2 D/Cd
WDL 486K C2 D
LTA968F B3 D
WEU 561L C5
Q942 MPP E3 D/Cd Cd
FFZz14 C5 Cd

FCG 468S 4

BCK 87v 4
WRU 761S 6 D
WEJ 781V 3
E175 TKB F3 D/Cd
KR51 YPV 2

AVR 741T D3 D/Cd

E979 VDV 2 D/Cd
ATH 236T G2

N863 CLG 2 D/Cd
X40JGW 1

MKX 59V 6
JEV 623N 3 D
LRK 157P 6 Cd
ABX 235V 2

Al6 KSF 6

LKS 88P 3

BUF 617C B4 D/Cd D/Cd

FEO5 XZA 4 D
URF 381X D2 D/Cd
PLO2 XLO 4

G358 NLG 2

N730 KUA 1

SSW 596T 4

D/Cd

D/Cd

D/Cd

D/Cd

Cd

D/Cd

D/Cd
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Richard Phillipson
Bob Seager
Ross Clements
Alex Holliday
Thomas Magnay

Dave Brick

Clwyd Vale
RAC
Redditch & District
BTRDA
Herefordshire

Ludlow Castle MC

Stefan Arndt
Peter Littlefield
Charlie Mason

Jane Wright
Sam Coleman

Freddy Brick

Sutton & Cheam

Redditch & District

BRTRDA

Knutsford & District
MC

Ludlow Castle MC

Opel Kadett C
Coupe

MG Midget
MG ZR
Ford Ka

Citroen Saxo

Vauxhall Nova

1979

1293

1399

1297

1360

1398

White/Yellow
Blue/Orange
Grey
White
Red

Green

FNC 181T
EFP 50E
PN53 RGU
S395 XAT
w872 OHU

E879 GVV

D3

B2

1

1

1

1

D/Cd



